
24/02/2018 -
15/03/2019

09/01/2020 -
31/07/2020

2012-2013

2011-2012

2009-2010







DR GREESHMA SAILAN, MBBS (TCMC REG NO. 70407)
greeshmamariam@gmail.com

9008782235, 8547224112

Anchil House, Karimkulam, Adimaly, Idukki District, Kerala PIN 685561

OBJECTIVE
Seeking a career as junior resident in medicine department where in my potential for work would be gainfully utilised and be a
part of organisation where I can give and learn more of my skills and serve the patients with best of my abilities.

EXPERIENCE

AJIMS Mangalore
Internship

Taluk Head Quarters Hospital, Adimali
Casualty Medical Officer
Worked as CMO for 7 months under NRHM 

EDUCATION

AJIMS Mangalore ( Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences)
MBBS 
60%

Marian Senior Secondary School Kalathipady, Kottayam
Grade 12 
70%

St. Mary's Catholic High School Fujairah, UAE
Grade 10 
88%

SKILLS
Diagnosing the disease as per symptoms.

Good interpersonal skills and high initiative skills.

Able to work with tight schedules.

Counselling for patients who are actually in need especially with regards to high lifestyle symptoms.

Assisting the senior doctor in checking the patients.

Observing and performing the examination of patients for disease diagnose.

PERSONAL DETAILS
Date of Birth : 29/11/1994

Nationality : Indian

Sex : Female

Religion : Christian

Languages known : English, Malayalam

DECLARATION
I hereby declare that all the statements here in the resume are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.


