# DR GREESHMA SAILAN, MBBS (TCMC REG NO. 70407)

@ greeshmamariam@gmail.com

**9**008782235, 8547224112

Anchil House, Karimkulam, Adimaly, Idukki District, Kerala PIN 685561



### **OBJECTIVE**

Seeking a career as junior resident in medicine department where in my potential for work would be gainfully utilised and be a part of organisation where I can give and learn more of my skills and serve the patients with best of my abilities.

#### **EXPERIENCE**

24/02/2018 -	AJIMS Mangalore
15/03/2019	Internship
09/01/2020 - 31/07/2020	Taluk Head Quarters Hospital, Adimali Casualty Medical Officer Worked as CMO for 7 months under NRHM

#### **EDUCATION**

2012-2013	AJIMS Mangalore (Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences) MBBS 60%
2011-2012	Marian Senior Secondary School Kalathipady, Kottayam Grade 12 70%
2009-2010	St. Mary's Catholic High School Fujairah, UAE Grade 10 88%

### **SKILLS**

Diagnosing the disease as per symptoms.

Good interpersonal skills and high initiative skills.

Able to work with tight schedules.

Counselling for patients who are actually in need especially with regards to high lifestyle symptoms.

Assisting the senior doctor in checking the patients.

Observing and performing the examination of patients for disease diagnose.

### **PERSONAL DETAILS**

Date of Birth : 29/11/1994

Nationality : Indian

Sex : Female

Religion : Christian

Languages known: English, Malayalam

## **DECLARATION**

I hereby declare that all the statements here in the resume are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.